Ligue motocycliste d’lle-de-France
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MOTO CROSS BOINVILLIERS 2023

2éme manche
Historique de la course

Kid's 50cc

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu ] Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
[ Pass | 34 10:22.294] 6 | 1:43.608] |
No 7 BLANC SACHA
Pass 9 2:24.830 1 2:24.830(*
Pass 16 4:43.338 2 2:18.508|*
No 8 LE BAOT LO PRESTI STELLA
Pass 6 1:54.365 1 1:54.365|*
Pass 13 3:56.374 2 2:02.009
Pass 21 5:54.834 3 1:58.460
Pass 27 7:57.793 4 2:02.959
Pass 32 9:59.624 5 2:01.831
Pass 37 11:54.493 6 1:54.869
No 15 DELESTRE TOM
Pass 8 2:01.045 1 2:01.045(*
Pass 15 3:59.772 2 1:58.727 |*
Pass 20 5:50.977 3 1:51.205|*
Pass 26 7:44.250 4 1:53.273
Pass 33 10:01.339 5 2:17.089
Pass 39 11:57.970 6 1:56.631
No 20 MEDINA RAPHAEL
Pass 5 1:48.519 1 1:48.519|*
Pass 12 3:47.135 2 1:58.616
Pass 19 5:43.824 3 1:56.689
Pass 25 7:43.272 4 1:59.448
Pass 31 9:58.490 5 2:15.218
Pass 38 11:56.903 6 1:58.413
No 58 METILLON ROMAN
Pass 4 1:46.078 1 1:46.078(*
Pass 11 3:33.248 2 1:47.170
Pass 18 5:17.320 3 1:44.072|*
Pass 24 7:03.981 4 1:46.661
Pass 30 8:50.232 5 1:46.251
Pass 35 10:35.899 6 1:45.667

No 85 HEBERT-ROUSSEL GABRIEL

Pass 7 1:56.942 1 1:56.942|*
Pass 14 3:59.304 2 2:02.362
Pass 22 6:18.899 3 2:19.595
Pass 29 8:46.564 4 2:27.665
Pass 36 10:53.102 5 2:06.538
No 202 SEGRETAIN LOLA
Pass 3 1:38.843 1 1:38.843|**
Pass 10 3:23.431 2 1:44.588
Pass 17 5:06.668 3 1:43.237
Pass 23 6:51.363 4 1:44.695
Pass 28 8:38.686 5 1:47.323
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